NOVA TAPE RGB Indoor · RGB
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.5-Apr-25  1 of 4 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beameverusa.com·info@beamever.com
Featu res
▪ Max run length up to 16.4ft (5m) from single power feed
▪ Field cuttable & joinable
▪ Low voltage DC24V
▪ 100 lumen outputs
▪ IP20 rated, ideal for indoor uses

Arch i tectu ral
B E5615  B E7 615  B E53 15  B E4615  B E503 5
B E3 53 5 B E507 5 B E883 3
M ain  l igh t in g
B E657 5 B E93 58 B E60
NOVA TAPE RGB Indoor · RGB
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.5-Apr-25  3 of 4 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beameverusa.com·info@beamever.com
Specia l  l igh t in g
B E67 2 8 B E2 009
:  Sl igh t p ixelat io n
Un iversal
B E2 601
Drivers
Non-dimmable
Cod e M a x L oa d  I np ut O utp ut D i mma b l e Cl a s s  2  Env i r onment S i ze (L  *W  *H )
KV-24030-ASW 30W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp 6.10” *2.12” *0.78”
KV-24060-ASW 60W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp 7.00” *2.40” *0.94”
KV-24096-ASW 96W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp/Wet 9.05” *2.75” *1.69”
KV-24150-ASW 150W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.07” *3.07” *1.85”
KV-24200-ASW 200W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.07” *3.07” *1.85”
KV-24300-ASW 300W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.86” *3.07” *1.85”
DMX512-dimmable
Cod e M a x L oa d  I np ut O utp ut D i mma b l e Cl a s s  2  Env i r onment S i ze (L  *W  *H )
KVX-24096-3C-A 96W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp/Wet 9.05” *3.07” *0.98”
KVX-24150-3C-A 150W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.90” *3.07” *0.98”
KVX-24200-3C-A 200W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.90” *3.07” *0.98”
KVX-24300-3C-A 300W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 11.85” *3.07” *0.98”
DM X Deco ders   Co n tro l lers
Code  D esc r i pt i on   Code  D esc r i pt i on
LT-903 3 channels output, up to 576W output power   DINA-DR micro DMX 60 channels, DMX Stand Alone controller with 10 scenes, USB connectivity for programming
LT-912 12 channels output, up to 1152W output power   SLESA-U9 DMX 256 channels, USB connection, standalone mode with 1 area and 20 scenes